[bookmark: _GoBack]American Musical Theatre Academy, Europa House, 13-17 Ironmonger Row, London EC1V 3QG www.americanacademy.co.uk

Amersham and Wycombe College, Amersham Campus, Stanley Hill, Amersham, Buckinghamshire HP7 9HN www.amersham.ac.uk

Arabesque School for Performing Arts, Quarry Lane, Chichester, West Sussex PO19 8NY  www.arabesqueschool.co.uk

Arts Educational Schools London, Cone Ripman House, 14 Bath Road, Chiswick, London W4 1LY www.artsed.co.uk 

Arts Educational Schools London, Cone Ripman House, 14 Bath Road, Chiswick, London W4 1LY www.artsed.co.uk

Barbara Speake Stage School, East Acton Lane, London W3 7EG www.barbaraspeake.com

Bird College, The Centre, 27 Station Road, Sidcup, Kent DA15 7EB www.birdcollege.co.uk

Blackpool and the Fylde College, Ashfield Road, Bispham, Blackpool FY2 0HB www.blackpool.ac.uk
 
Bodywork Company Dance Studios, 25-29 Glisson Road, Cambridge CB1 2HA www.bodywork-dance.co.uk

Bournemouth and Poole College, Customer Enquiry Centre, North Road, Poole, Dorset BH14 OLS www.thecollege.co.uk
 
Brit School for Performing Arts and Technology, 60 The Crescent, Croydon, Kent CR0 2HN www.brit.croydon.sch.uk

Central School of Speech and Drama, Embassy Theatre, Eton Avenue, London NW3 3HY www.cssd.ac.uk

City Lit, Keeley Street, Covent Garden, London WC2B 4BA www.citylit.ac.uk

CPA Studios, The Studios, 219b North Street, Romford, Essex RM1 4QA www.cpastudios.co.uk

D&B School of Performing Arts, Central Studios, 470 Bromley Road, Bromley, Kent BR1 4PQ www.dandbperformingarts.co.uk

Expressions Academy of Performing Arts, 3 Newgate Lane, Mansfield, Notts NG18 2LB www.expressionsperformingarts.co.uk

Glasgow Academy Musical Theatre Arts, The Brickhouse, 19-23 Farnell Street, Glasgow G4 9SE www.gamta.org.uk

Guildford School of Acting, Stag Hill Campus, Guildford, Surrey GU2 7XH www.conservatoire.org

Guildhall School of Music and Drama, Silk Street, Barbican, London EC2Y 8DT www.gsmd.ac.uk

Italia Conti Academy of Theatre Arts, Italia Conti House, 23 Goswell Road, London EC1M 7AJ www.italiaconti.com

KSA Academy of Performing Arts, Beckenham Halls, 4 Bromley Road, Beckenham, Kent BR3 5JE www.ksapa.co.uk

Laine Theatre Arts, The Studios, East Street, Epsom, Surrey KT17 1HH www.laine-theatre-arts.co.uk

Liverpool Institute for Performing Arts, Mount Street, Liverpool L1 9HF www.lipa.ac.uk

Liverpool Theatre School and College, 19 Aigburth Road, Liverpool L17 4JR www.liverpooltheatreschoolandcollege.co.uk 

London Academy of Music and Dramatic Art, 155 Talgarth Road, London W14 9DA www.lamda.org.uk

London School of Musical Theatre, 83 Borough Road, London SE1 1DN www.lsmt.co.uk

London Theatre School, 141 Wardour Street, London W1F 0UT www.londontheatreschool.co.uk

Midlands Academy of Dance and Drama, Century House, Building B, 428 Carlton Hill, Nottingham NG4 1QA www.maddcollege.co.uk 

Millennium Dance 2000, Millennium Performing Arts, 29 Thomas Street, Woolwich, London SE18 6HU www.md2000.co.uk

Mountview Academy of Theatre Arts, Ralph Richardson Memorial Studios, Clarendon Road, Wood Green, London N22 6XF www.mountview.org.uk

Music Theatre Scotland, Moss Road, Newcastleton, Roxburghshire TD9 0RU www.musictheatrescotland.co.uk 

Performance Preparation Academy, Bellerby Theatre and Studios, College Road, Guildford GU1 4QG www.ppacademy.co.uk
 
Performers College, Southend Road, Corringham, Essex SS17 8JT www.performerscollege.co.uk

Read Dance and Theatre College, Myra McCulloch Building, Bulmershe Court, Reading RG6 1HY www.rdtc.org.uk

Redroofs Theatre School, 26 Bath Road, Maidenhead, Berks SL6 4JT www.redroofs.co.uk

Reynolds Performing Arts Academy, Orchard House, Kent Road, Dartford, Kent DA1 2AJ www.reynoldsgroup.co.uk/training

Royal Academy of Music, Marylebone Road, London NW1 5HT www.ram.ac.uk 

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland, 100 Renfrew Street, Glasgow G2 3DB www.rcs.ac.uk

Royal Welsh College of Music and Drama, Castle Grounds, Cathays Park, Cardiff CF10 3ER www.rwcmd.ac.uk
SLP College Leeds, 5 Chapel Lane, Garforth, Leeds LS25 1AG www.slpcollege.co.uk

Stella Mann College, 10 Linden Road, Bedford MK40 2DA www.stellamanncollege.co.uk 

Susi Earnshaw Theatre School, The Bull Theatre, 68 High Street, Barnet, Herts EN5 5SJ www.susiearnshaw.co.uk

Sylvia Young Theatre School, 1 Nutford Place, London W1H 5YZ www.sylviayoungtheatreschool.co.uk

The Associated Studios, The Riverside Studios, Crisp Road, Hammersmith, London W6 9RL www.associatedstudios.co.uk

The MGA Academy of Performing Arts, 207 Balgreen Road, Edinburgh EH11 2RZ www.themgaacademy.com

The Musical Theatre Academy, 89 Holloway Road, London N7 8LT www.themta.co.uk

The Oxford School of Drama, Sansomes Farm Studios, Woodstock OX20 1ER www.oxforddrama.ac.uk

Urdang Academy, The Old Finsbury Town Hall, Rosebery Avenue, London EC1R 4RP www.theurdangacademy.com

WAC Performing Arts and Media College, Hampstead Town Hall Centre, 213 Haverstock Hill, London NW3 4QP www.wacarts.co.uk
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